SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL - INDIA

Telangana Academic C

alendar 2024-25

. No. of
MONTH - YEAR Wb CIEIEEER) o o (AR LS, G FESTIVAL DAYS Working
Days Holidays Holidays Days
05-04-24 Babu Jagjivanram's Jayanthi
APRIL - 09-04-24 (Tuesday) Ugadhi
30 5 10 15 11-04-24 (Thursday) Ramadan 15
2024 13-04-24- Second Saturday
14-04-24 (Sunday) Ambedkar Jayanti
Summer Vacation -24.04.2024 to 11.06.2024 (Tentative)
JUNE - School Reopens : 13.06.24
1
2024 30 > 0 e 17-06-24 (Monday) Bakrid )
JULY - 13-07-24 Second Saturday
2024 31 4 2 6 17-07-24 (Wednesday) Muharrum 25
Pre Mid Term Revision & Examinations - 01.08.24 to 12.08.24 (Tentative)
10-08-24 Second Saturday
AUGUST -
31 4 3 7 15-08-24 (Thursday) Independence day 24
2024 26-08-24(Monday)- Sri Krishna Janmashtami
07-09-24 (Saturday) : Ganeshchaturthi
SEPTEMBER - 30 5 3 3 14-09-24 -Second Satu'rday ' 22
2024 16-09-24 (Monday) Milad-un-nabi (Date may
vary)
Mid Term Revision & Examinations - 16.10.24 to 26.10.24 (Tentative)
02-10-24 (Wenesday) Gandhi Jayanthi
OCTOBER - 2024 31 a 12 16 02-10-2.4 to 14-10-24 -Dussehra Vacation 15
(Tentative)
31.11.24 -Diwali Vacation
NOVEMBER - 2024 30 4 1 5 09.11.24 - Second Saturday 25
DECEMBER - 14-12-24 Second Saturday.
31 5 3 8 25-12-24 (Wednesday)Christmas 23
2024 26-12-24 (Thursday)- Boxing Day
Post Mid Term Revision & Examinations - 01.01.25 to 09.01.25 (Tentative)
01.01.2025(Wednesday) -New Year Day
JANUARY - 11-01-2024 - Second Saturday .
31 4 7 11 13-01-25 to 17-01-2025- Pongal Vacation 20
2025 (Tentative)
26-01-25 (Sunday) Republic Day
FEBRUARY - 08-02-25 Second Saturday
2025 29 4 2 6 26-03-25 (Wednesday) - Maha shivaratri 23
Annual Revision & Examinations - 01.03.25 to 20.03.25 (Tentative)
08-03-25 -Second Saturday
14-03-25 (Friday)-Holi
MARCH - 2025 31 5 3 8 30-03-25(Sunday)- Ugadi 23
31-03-25 -(Monday)-Ramadan
TOTAL 335 49 56 105 230




